
MSPOA MEMBER DIRECTORY

Address Names eMail BZ phone Other phone

1 Old Smugglers Road Greg and Joey McCarthy greginbelize@live.ca 501-600-1053 902-657-0024

2 Old Smugglers Road Shawn Arnason s_arnason@msn.com 501-602-9073 204-272-9308

Kristine Arnason kd_arnason@hotmail.com 501-602-9073 204-291-9040

4 Old Smugglers Road John Schofield mcagun@hotmail.com 501-620-0027

5 Old Smugglers Road Bob Estep & Pam Herndon herndon711@hotmail.com 501-630-6363 570-809-9023

7 Puma Path John & Ronnie Higgins ronjon@usa.com 501 670 2029 916-998-2293

8 Puma Path Steve Gray brusu@hotmail.co.uk 501-620-9652

Sue Gray brusu@hotmail.co.uk 501-608-2895

9 Old Smugglers Road Charles & Tania Kayemba  tkayemba@hotmail.com 501-626-1799

12 Old Smugglers Road David Hill texasbestflooringcompany@yahoo.com 818-274-4029

13 Old Smugglers Road Neil & Deborah Marshall  debmarshall57@gmail.com 501-625-2847 519-601-1656

15 Seaview Drive David Lawson lawson.davidm@outlook.com 501-601-0113 941-343-3545

Lynn Lawson lawson.lynn@outlook.com 501-601-0113 941-343-3545

16 Seaview Drive Carolyn Wilkey carolynwilkey@aol.com 732-872-4948

Heather Wilkey  heatherwilkey@aol.com  201-655-8566

18 Palm Park Trail Terry & Hanna Keating  terrykeating@sasktel.net 306-634-2873

19 Palm Park Trail Jason and Laura Miller twistoff7@hotmail.com 604-849-1443

20 Palm Park Trail Rick & Dawn Keating rickdawn@sasktel.net 306-750-8033

21 Palm Park Trail Peter & Carla Seely cpseely@live.com 1-441-505-1287

23 Palm Park Trail Anne Graham Anniegraham602@gmail.com 501-608-5608 815-209-8670

Ian Graham Grahamjames178@aol.com 501-608-5608 815-262-0077

24 Palm Park Trail Tim Hicks harleymanxx@hotmail.com 530-417-3044

25 Palm Park Trail Tim Hicks harleymanxx@hotmail.com 530-417-3044

27 Palm Park Trail John Bailey johnb4778@gmail.com 501-633 1261

Louise Bailey louisebailey35@hotmail.com 501-633 1261

29 Iguana Way Sharon Bugnand sbugnand@gmail.com 501-623-6021

31 Iguana Way Lorie Martin lmartin1@sasktel.net           306-290-6418

Trent Martin lmartin1@sasktel.net           306-290-6417

33 Iguana Way Doug & Karen Smith dksmithtravel@gmail.com 604-591-9016

40 Palm Park Trail Marcia Barlow mbarlow@spiretech.com 501-637-5310

44 Palm Park Trail John Scappaticci  scappawhat@hotmail.com 501-635 7354  204 800 9775

Shona Scappaticci  shonarefc@gmail.com 501-635-7354 204 990 7653

45 Palm Park Trail Todd & Teri Herber tmherber1@gmail.com 541-280-0823

46 Seaview Drive Joe & Michelle Schwenneker schwenneker@tcc.coop

47 Seaview Drive Kelly Craig Stewart kellycstewart@yahoo.com 541 591-3567

49 Toucan Trail Marv Horton,& Alicia DeCent & Arlene hortonmarv@gmail.com 501-635-8353

50 Toucan Trail Elle Maltais jimellebelize@hotmail.com 501-627-1776

52 Toucan Trail Dany & Salwa Angers angd10@yahoo.ca

54 Toucan Trail Andy Suchko & Kathy Harmon asuchko@yahoo.com 717-993-3119

55 Toucan Trail Ken & Patti Schmeltzer pschmeltzer@hotmail.com 501-627-4536

56 Toucan Trail Leo Biciunas DuneDisc@Hotmail.com 312-399-5124

59 Toucan Trail Roger & Sue Glaze rsgbelize@yahoo.com 501-603-6647 

60 Toucan Trail Joe Hutchins jahjoe@yahoo.com 864-809-7374

Robin Hutchins robinhutchins@ymail.com 864-764-4603

61 Toucan Trail Isaac Neufeld  hikester22@live.com 519-617-0426

Helena Neufeld neuffy123.hn@gmail.com 519-281-4470

67 Toucan Trail Daya Elangange Daya.Elangange@gmail.com 613-830-6412

Sarah Mireault Sarah_Mireault@Hotmail.com 613-791-6412

69 Toucan Trail Andrea & Ron Palaczka andrea.palaczka@bell.net

72 Toucan Trail George Key DrGeorgeKey@comcast.net 360-798-1958

73 Toucan Trail John & Lanetta Clark jlclark1950@yahoo.com 541-420-1977.

74 Toucan Trail Mary Cook bevilm116@gmail.com 817-219-8843

Roger Cook rogercook32340@sbcglobal.net 817-590-9629

78 Seaview Drive Don Atha & Rebecca Tarnow donathawestprint@gmail.com 501-610-0251

80 Seaview Drive Jay Zancanaro & Lara Hayes northmiss@hotmail.com 662-288-8445

83 Seaview Drive Steven & Indira Douglas  Indira.douglas@gmail.com 720-375-6978

84 Seaview Drive Matt Smith Rmsfx@yahoo.com

85 Seaview Drive Jeff Jackson  jeffjackson941@gmail.com 501- 620-3251

89 Seaview Drive Byron  Fisher     bandbfisher@yahoo.com 970-889-8504

Rebecca Fisher bandbfisher@yahoo.com 970-308-5625

93 Seaview Drive Art Higgins arhigs@hotmail.com 501-602-2686 713-725-5343

Sara Higgins sarahiggins21271@gmail.com 501-601-2050

94 Seaview Drive John &  Paola Hosner dntst@tampabay.rr.com 727-410-4047

96 Seaview Drive Jeff & Chris Collins ccollins97@hotmail.com 501-636-9827

97 Seaview Drive Barry Fitzgerald fitbarry@gmail.com 501-628-7236

Elizabeth Fitzgerald 97seaviewdr@gmail.com 501- 628-2577 613-203-3936

98 Seaview Drive Weyman & Margie Dooly wmdooly88@gmail.com 501-626-8123 423-400-8467

99 Seaview Drive Doug Bellamy DougBellamy@me.com 619 843-5668

Duetta Bellamy Duetta.Bellamy@gmail.com 619 417-3583

100 Seaview Drive Pat & Bev Ehnes bevpat.ehnes59@gmail.com 867-446-9288

102 Seaview Drive Kathy Luna kal1117@yahoo.com  303-880-6252

“To create a culture of kindness and respect within our community and with nature, that builds a safe and sustainable environment.”


